Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive    Hudson, MA  01768    Tel. 978 / 368 3600    Fax 978 / 368 3633
VALVE DIMENSIONS & MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
CLARK SOLUTIONS
8E Series Electric Actuated NEMA 4X Ball Valves
1/4” to 4”Brass & Stainless Steel, 2-way & 3-way configurations
Actuator Features
- NEMA 4X, IP 65, IP67 Enclosure

VB30 TO VB350 12 V DC, 24V AC/DC, 110-240 VAC
4-20 M/0-10V ACTUATOR POSITIONER WIRING VB30 TO VB350 12 V DC, 24V AC/DC, 110-240 VAC
ORDERING INFORMATION
A-BC-D
EXAMPLE: 8E068-002-1/2”
A
Model
B
Actuator Circuit
C
Voltage
D
Size/NPT Conn.
8E064(LF)= Brass  2-way (Lead Free Option)
8E068(LF)= Brass 2-way, SS Ball & Stem (Lead Free Option)
8E065(LF)= Brass 3-way, “T” port (Lead Free Option)
8E066(LF)= Brass 3-way, “L” port (Lead Free Option)
8E067= SS 2-way
8E069= SS 3-way, standard “T” port
8E070= SS 3-way, standard “L” port
8E071= SS 3-way, Full“T” port
8E072= SS 3-way, Full “L” port
00= Standard Electric Actuator
00P= Standard Electric Actuator with optional 5K Potentiometer
*01= Standard Electric Actuator with Fail-safe battery back-up
(12VDC not available)
02V=  Actuator with 0-10V & 4-20 mA positioner circuit
*Specify required valve position upon power failure
1= L1, 12 VDC
2= L2, 24V AC/DC
3= H1, 100-240 VAC
1/4”= 1/4”
3/8”= 3/8”